ASMD3425 Series Surface Mount PTC Devices
PRODUCT DATASHEET
Surface Mount PTC Devices
I hold   = Hold Current. Maximum current device will not trip in 25°C still air.
I trip    = Trip Current. Minimum current at which the device will always trip in 25°C still air.
V max  = Maximum operating voltage device can withstand without damage at rated current (Imax).
I max   = Maximum fault current device can withstand without damage at rated voltage (V max).
Pd      = Power dissipation when device is in the tripped state in 25°C still air environment at rated voltage.

Length/width(Unit:1/100 inch) Size 3425 inch
Surface Mount Device
Part Number System
  ASMD   3425  -               -
Revised 06/14/25
Governing
Specifications EIA 481-1
W
F
E1
D0
D1
P0
P1
P2
A0
B0
T
K0
Leader
Trailer
16.0 ± 0.30
7.50 ± 0.10
1.75 ± 0.10
1.55 ± 0.05
1.50 Min
4.0 ± 0.10
8.0 ± 0.10
2.0 ± 0.10
6.7 ± 0.10
9.5 ± 0.10
0.30 ± 0.10
1.85± 0.10
390 mm
160 mm
D1
K0
B0A0
T
F
W
E1
P2D0P0P1
W
H
CD
REEL DIMENSIONS: EIA-481-1(mm)
C
D
W
H
φ178 ±3.0
φ60.2 ± 0.5
17.0 ± 0.2
19.5 ± 1.0
JDT Fuse Industrial Co., Ltd
Page 6/6
ASMD3425 Series Surface Mount PTC Devices
Revised 06/14/25
Application Notice